
30th Cry Me A River Marissa Lazovick Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

29th wicked games Tucker Nance Performance Edge 2, FL

28th Where Do I Begin Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

27th Come Into My Arms Lela Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

26th Perm Emma Mclaughlin KJ Dance, TX

25th The Most Beautiful in the World Jackson Koressel Sweatshop, CO

24th Temperate Keira Fleming Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

23rd Lonesome Tonight Madison Morita Collective Dance Artistry, TX

22nd The First Time Isabelle Harris Utah Arts Collective, UT

21st Stay The Course Sayler Nguyen Starstruck Performing Arts Center, KS

20th Resplendent Samiyah Norris EStreet Dance Academy, MD

19th Did I Marcello Perez Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

18th Everest Tegan Chou Westside Dance Project, CA

17th Inconsequential Rhythms Alessandra Gonzalez Collective Dance Artistry, TX

16th Smile Kaiden Currie Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

15th Coercion Abigail Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

14th Internal Dialogue Drew Rosen Danceology, CA

Senior High Score Soloist



13th Fractured Soul Antonia Gonzalez Stars Dance Studio, FL

12th Violence Eden Galloway WNC Dance Academy, NC

11th Crazy Aidan Cook KJ Dance, TX

10th Woman's Work Suvannah Hunter Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro, NJ

9th Irrefutable Ella Querrey Inspire School of Dance, IL

8th The Things That Remain Avery Hall Danceology, CA

7th Approaching the End Reagan Stafford Next Step Dance, TX

6th On The Morrow Ayla Rodriguez Artistic Fusion, CO

5th See You Soon Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

4th Zephyrus Jonathan Paula Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Minari Suite Addison Leitch Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet, CA

2nd Inner Portion Skai Llorente Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

1st Pure Imagination Sophia Cobo Stars Dance Studio, FL



10th Dangerous Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

9th In The Silence Sweatshop, CO

8th Strangers by Nature Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

7th Give It The Dance Club, UT

6th Softening KJ Dance, TX

5th Can You Construct This Canadian Dance Unit, ON

4th And Then It Was Over EStreet Dance Academy, MD

3rd Bag Lady Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

2nd As The Dust Settles Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st It Should Be Us Canadian Dance Unit, ON

5th Both Sides Now KJ Dance, TX

4th Later Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

3rd I'm Broke Just Dance, SC

2nd La Swamp The Dance Club, UT

1st Hi He Says and Off We Went Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Fading Like A Flower Utah Arts Collective, UT

2nd Stayin Alive Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Dance With Moi KJ Dance, TX

Senior High Score Duo/Trio

Senior High Score Contemporary

Senior High Score Jazz



5th Moving Through Dreams The Talent Factory, RI

4th Nothing Is As It Seems Inspire School of Dance, IL

3rd The Last Goodbye Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

2nd Tourbillon The Dance Club, UT

1st Mama Hold My Hand Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Spring Awakening Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

2nd Magdalene Utah Arts Collective, UT

1st Time to Move on Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd What Happened to Your Heart Inspire School of Dance, IL

1st Trapped Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

1st Bennie And The Jets Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Senior High Score Open

Senior High Score Lyrical

Senior High Score Specialty

Senior High Score Tap



15th Something's Coming The Talent Factory, RI

14th GO KJ Dance, TX

13th Nothing Is As It Seems Inspire School of Dance, IL

12th Fading Like A Flower Utah Arts Collective, UT

11th Later Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

10th Stayin Alive Canadian Dance Unit, ON

9th I'm Broke Just Dance, SC

8th Dance With Moi KJ Dance, TX

7th Bennie And The Jets Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

6th Onyx Canadian Dance Unit, ON

5th What Happened to Your Heart Inspire School of Dance, IL

4th Magdalene Utah Arts Collective, UT

3rd Time to Move on Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd Mama Hold My Hand Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Hi He Says and Off We Went Canadian Dance Unit, ON

7th Macbeths' Is This A Dagger? Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

6th The Last Goodbye Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

5th Table 9 KJ Dance, TX

4th Spring Awakening Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

3rd Both Sides Now KJ Dance, TX

2nd Tourbillon The Dance Club, UT

1st La Swamp The Dance Club, UT

Senior High Score Group

Senior High Score Line



1st Tsunami Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Senior High Score Extended Line


